
FRIDAY PEE WEE - 16 ENTRIES - Paid out $170

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 61 ENTRIES - Paid out 1,373.00

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
4 MACK  TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.812 1D 1 $ 41
3 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 16.145 1D 2 $ 34
5 DEKLYNN WIDMER MILACA, MN AN COWGIRL UP 18.622 1D 3 $ 29

11 WESTIN BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 19.890 1D 4 $ 22
14 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 21.115 1D 5 $ 17
12 EMMA VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 21.379 1D 6 $ 12
15 JONAH BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 26.369 1D 7 $ 9
1 KENZI PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI TIZZ 31.616 1D 8 $ 7

13 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 32.746 1D 9 $ -
16 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 33.168 1D 10 $ -
8 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 34.680 1D 11 $ -
9 BRYNLEE BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN BUBBLES 35.267 1D 12 $ -
6 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 915.075 $ -
7 ALLISON KELLEY WEBSTER, WI BLADE 917.604 $ -

10 ARIANA BORICH HERMANTOWN, MN BRAVE 918.877 $ -
2 PIPER VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 922.880 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
57 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.606 1D 1 $ 192
28 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.709 1D 2 $ 144
12 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.789 1D 3 $ 96
17 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA MAGS FABULOUS FRENCH 14.804 1D 4 $ 48
5 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 14.826 1D 5 $ -

47 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAZEN 14.935 1D 6 $ -
60 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.950 1D 7 $ -
7 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.014 1D 8 $ -

22 NAYELI ZIDARICH GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIREWATER TOLLTAC 15.096 1D 9 $ -
56 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 15.097 1D 10 $ -
39 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.151 2D 1 $ 165
32 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.157 2D 2 $ 124
41 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.168 2D 3 $ 82
3 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.177 2D 4 $ 41

51 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.238 2D 5 $ -
44 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY , MN PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 15.244 2D 6 $ -
36 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.269 2D 7 $ -
11 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.272 2D 8 $ -
38 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.291 2D 9 $ -
19 MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONES 15.309 2D 10 $ -
37 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA DAKOTA BUCK BAR 15.324 2D 11 $ -
59 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 15.349 2D 12 $ -
43 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI SADIE WALLA WALLA 15.350 2D 13 $ -
27 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.389 2D 14 $ -
34 ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.406 2D 15 $ -
16 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY , MN BB A SPEICAL FEATURE 15.447 2D 16 $ -
53 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 15.450 2D 17 $ -
13 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.480 2D 18 $ -
20 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.480 2D 18 $ -
33 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.480 2D 18 $ -



18 HADLEE WIDMER MILACA, MN ROMANCE EM UP GUY 15.482 2D 21 $ -
61 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI ONE SUPER REDNECK 15.526 2D 22 $ -
1 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.589 2D 23 $ -

50 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.665 3D 1 $ 110
2 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 15.673 3D 2 $ 82

24 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.722 3D 3 $ 55
46 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.805 3D 4 $ 27
48 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 15.846 3D 5 $ -
54 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.911 3D 6 $ -
10 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.964 3D 7 $ -
4 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 16.074 3D 8 $ -

30 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 16.173 4D 1 $ 82
29 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.305 4D 2 $ 62
40 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.344 4D 3 $ 41
14 OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 16.570 4D 4 $ 21
31 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.575 4D 5 $ -
58 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 16.687 4D 6 $ -
15 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI PEAR A SATIN N SMOKE 16.856 4D 7 $ -
23 BRISA GILJE ROSEMOUNT, MN REVIEW 17.867 4D 8 $ -
21 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.215 4D 9 $ -
9 ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 915.022 $ -

49 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 915.295 $ -
8 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN FUELMYSEVENTYFIVEBUG 915.528 $ -

25 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 915.606 $ -
35 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 915.667 $ -
6 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 916.396 $ -

55 HOLLY BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 917.194 $ -
45 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 918.001 $ -
42 ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 999.999 $ -
26 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 999.999 $ -
52 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
106 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 14.275 1D 1 $ 689
104 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.325 1D 2 $ 574

6 STEPHANIE MCCREADY MARSHALLTOWN, IA JESS LOVELY 14.353 1D 3 $ 488
79 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.382 1D 4 $ 373
40 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.490 1D 5 $ 287

123 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 14.535 1D 6 $ 201
yco52 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.606 1D 7 $ 144

48 SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 14.620 1D 8 $ 115
136 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN FROSTY THE STONE MAN 14.624 1D 9 $ -
116 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.675 1D 10 $ -
143 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKIN 14.696 1D 11 $ -

yco41 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.709 1D 12 $ -
80 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 14.740 1D 13 $ -

161 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.757 1D 14 $ -
95 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN SPLASH OF REIGN 14.759 1D 15 $ -

189 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 14.772 1D 16 $ -
yco31 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.789 2D 1 $ 574

FRIDAY OPEN 5D - 254 ENTRIES - Paid out 9,573.00



37 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.792 2D 2 $ 479
89 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.796 2D 3 $ 407

yco29 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA MAGS FABULOUS FRENCH 14.804 2D 4 $ 311
91 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 14.813 2D 5 $ 239

yco40 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 14.826 2D 6 $ 168
120 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 14.843 2D 7 $ 120
55 KIM MEADOR LUCK, WI BILLS SPECIAL CASH 14.854 2D 8 $ 96

179 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.859 2D 9 $ -
195 WHITNEY REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SILVERADOS FOXY STYLE 14.861 2D 10 $ -
56 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 14.870 2D 11 $ -
45 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.907 2D 12 $ -
42 AMBER CRANDALL REMER, MN MISS FIREWATER LADY 14.917 2D 13 $ -

172 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI SNIPPYS GOGO DRIFT 14.925 2D 14 $ -
190 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.925 2D 14 $ -

yco39 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAZEN 14.935 2D 16 $ -
yco48 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.950 2D 17 $ -

25 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.004 2D 18 $ -
yco13 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.014 2D 19 $ -
102 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.020 2D 20 $ -
10 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.042 2D 21 $ -

168 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 15.046 2D 22 $ -
8 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 15.047 2D 23 $ -

28 HANNAH ZIMMER , A SMOOTH DASHER 15.054 2D 24 $ -
60 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 15.059 2D 25 $ -
94 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 15.061 2D 26 $ -
52 MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.062 2D 27 $ -
68 CARLY LATHROP LONG PRAIRIE, MN MOONIN THE CLASS 15.067 2D 28 $ -
65 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 15.069 2D 29 $ -

yco44 NAYELI ZIDARICH GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIREWATER TOLLTAC 15.096 2D 30 $ -
yco50 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 15.097 2D 31 $ -

1 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND STAYIN YOUR OWN LANE 15.113 2D 32 $ -
27 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.122 2D 33 $ -
7 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.124 2D 34 $ -

64 DANIELLE ROBSON ROBERTS, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.136 2D 35 $ -
122 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 15.146 2D 36 $ -

3 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 15.148 2D 37 $ -
121 CHELSEA JACOBSON ANDOVER, MN AWESOME SAUCEY 15.150 2D 38 $ -

yco12 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.151 2D 39 $ -
yco22 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.157 2D 40 $ -

74 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.158 2D 41 $ -
5 BERLYNN WALLER MEDELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 15.164 2D 42 $ -

yco28 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.168 2D 43 $ -
125 LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI FIRST SPECIAL FLING 15.172 2D 44 $ -

yco10 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.177 2D 45 $ -
167 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND WHATCHA LOOKN AT 15.182 2D 46 $ -
160 KATIE DAHLBERG SUPERIOR, WI CPR IMA DRIFT CORONA 15.223 2D 47 $ -
19 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 15.235 2D 48 $ -

yco11 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.238 2D 49 $ -
66 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.250 2D 50 $ -
93 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.250 2D 50 $ -
85 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 15.251 2D 52 $ -



yco26 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.269 2D 53 $ -
yco14 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.272 2D 54 $ -

54 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.276 3D 1 $ 459
yco32 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.291 3D 2 $ 383

31 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN WAGON JESS FLYIN 15.306 3D 3 $ 325
yco45 MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONES 15.309 3D 4 $ 249
124 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 15.313 3D 5 $ 191
184 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.322 3D 6 $ 134

yco30 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA DAKOTA BUCK BAR 15.324 3D 7 $ 96
166 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.329 3D 8 $ 77
141 TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN AINT NOTHIN TO IT 15.332 3D 9 $ -
176 BETSY HAMMER-KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 15.341 3D 10 $ -
73 NICOLE VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 15.347 3D 11 $ -

yco49 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 15.349 3D 12 $ -
yco5 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI SADIE WALLA WALLA 15.350 3D 13 $ -
146 TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.366 3D 14 $ -
18 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.369 3D 15 $ -
81 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.372 3D 16 $ -

yco19 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.389 3D 17 $ -
53 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SLICK KITTY 15.396 3D 18 $ -

151 MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN JAX 15.403 3D 19 $ -
yco17 ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.406 3D 20 $ -

72 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 15.421 3D 21 $ -
194 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.442 3D 22 $ -

yco42 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 15.450 3D 23 $ -
36 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN ROCK N REIGN 15.458 3D 24 $ -

yco6 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.480 3D 25 $ -
yco36 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.480 3D 25 $ -
yco43 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.480 3D 25 $ -
yco51 HADLEE WIDMER MILACA, MN ROMANCE EM UP GUY 15.482 3D 28 $ -

71 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.513 3D 29 $ -
21 ALEE FEIST OSAGE, IA PASSUM NACHOS 15.522 3D 30 $ -

yco53 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI ONE SUPER REDNECK 15.526 3D 31 $ -
185 MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI J BAR T VOODOO MAN 15.544 3D 32 $ -
175 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 15.551 3D 33 $ -
11 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 15.554 3D 34 $ -

153 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.554 3D 34 $ -
83 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 15.572 3D 36 $ -

105 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 15.576 3D 37 $ -
yco18 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.589 3D 38 $ -

57 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 15.592 3D 39 $ -
155 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 15.592 3D 39 $ -
114 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.595 3D 41 $ -
41 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.600 3D 42 $ -

127 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.640 3D 43 $ -
87 ARIANA RUDIGER MENOMONIE, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 15.642 3D 44 $ -
23 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 15.651 3D 45 $ -

117 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 15.651 3D 45 $ -
107 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.673 3D 47 $ -

yco24 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 15.673 3D 47 $ -
164 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 15.699 3D 49 $ -



4 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.703 3D 50 $ -
26 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI SHEZ GOT DA POINT 15.708 3D 51 $ -
78 MORGAN DALCHOW MAYER, MN JS TRES STARLIGHT 15.732 3D 52 $ -

157 KRISTIN OLSON WATKINS, MN HEART OF A FRENCHMAN 15.738 3D 53 $ -
150 AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN RH WANNA BE BLUE 15.739 3D 54 $ -
75 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.743 3D 55 $ -

128 SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI ROYALS LEGACY BAR 15.750 3D 56 $ -
38 BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.751 3D 57 $ -

187 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.752 3D 58 $ -
147 JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.784 4D 1 $ 345
165 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.786 4D 2 $ 287
101 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA DHR COUNTRY GIRL 15.789 4D 3 $ 244
yco3 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.805 4D 4 $ 187
156 MICKEY ZAPPA WYOMING, MN ROWDY BLUE JUNE 15.823 4D 5 $ 144
46 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 15.833 4D 6 $ 101
67 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.844 4D 7 $ 72

yco33 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 15.846 4D 8 $ 57
158 SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.852 4D 9 $ -
109 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 15.869 4D 10 $ -
90 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN SNIPS SCOTTISH ROCK 15.870 4D 11 $ -
63 KARLA RIGGS SHEVLIN, MN COWBOYS PERFECT HARMONY 15.886 4D 12 $ -
24 JADYN MOSSENGREN ANOKA, MN RAGIN CAJUN 15.894 4D 13 $ -
32 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 15.903 4D 14 $ -
61 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 15.911 4D 15 $ -

yco20 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.911 4D 15 $ -
39 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 15.942 4D 17 $ -

yco9 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.964 4D 18 $ -
22 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT 15.965 4D 19 $ -

132 BETHANY WIDMER MILACA, MN ANTE COWGIRLS GUY 15.983 4D 20 $ -
115 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 15.995 4D 21 $ -
154 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 16.001 4D 22 $ -
162 CALEB MOODY VINTON, IA KENDRA 16.010 4D 23 $ -
171 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.014 4D 24 $ -
50 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 16.044 4D 25 $ -

200 RYAN EBLIN BREEZY POINT, MN HLH SHAWNES LADY LEO 16.059 4D 26 $ -
yco38 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 16.074 4D 27 $ -
159 MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 16.104 4D 28 $ -
169 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.137 4D 29 $ -

yco37 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 16.173 4D 30 $ -
201 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 16.180 4D 31 $ -
96 DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 16.181 4D 32 $ -

199 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 16.192 4D 33 $ -
100 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.238 4D 34 $ -
13 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 16.280 5D 1 $ 230

198 ARI STEWART WALKER, MN PR SHINES MISS POCO 16.287 5D 2 $ 191
yco2 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.305 5D 3 $ 163
110 ALEX SCHWANDT STACY, MN PADDYS O CAT 16.337 5D 4 $ 124
145 ALEX BEACH BOVEY, MN JC BIG FURIOUS 16.365 5D 5 $ 96
70 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BUSY BNA LEGEND 16.372 5D 6 $ 67

173 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.474 5D 7 $ 48
9 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 16.492 5D 8 $ 38



76 JERRY HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 16.523 5D 9 $ -
yco27 OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 16.570 5D 10 $ -
yco35 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.575 5D 11 $ -

69 JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN RR RUEL AND FAME 16.590 5D 12 $ -
139 AMBER CRANDALL REMER, MN BATMANS ROYAL GIRL 16.607 5D 13 $ -
49 KIERSTEN TEPP ELKO NEW MARKET, MN BRANDED LUCKY 16.620 5D 14 $ -

yco46 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 16.687 5D 15 $ -
59 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 16.716 5D 16 $ -

196 CARVER STEWART WALKER, MN QUICK SILVER FLASH 16.720 5D 17 $ -
62 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI BN HEAVENLY ROSE 16.725 5D 18 $ -
82 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.727 5D 19 $ -

108 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SLICK 16.739 5D 20 $ -
130 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.850 5D 21 $ -
yco4 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI PEAR A SATIN N SMOKE 16.856 5D 22 $ -
84 KATIE HOLTHUS EYOTA, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 16.864 5D 23 $ -
33 DAKOTAH EVERS MAKININ, MN RARE NUFF TO STARE 16.917 5D 24 $ -

188 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DIVAS REIGNING RUM 16.999 5D 25 $ -
148 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 17.045 5D 26 $ -
99 HAYLEY SONDGEROTH GRAND RAPIDS, MN INVEST IN A DOLL 17.292 5D 27 $ -

183 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 17.624 5D 28 $ -
137 ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 17.646 5D 29 $ -
92 ELLE VOLOVSEK INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN PENELOPE 18.039 5D 30 $ -
35 ALEX SCHWANDT STACY, MN BULLY PROOF FAITH 18.045 5D 31 $ -

yco7 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.215 5D 32 $ -
30 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RASISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 18.294 5D 33 $ -
86 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI TURBOS SMOOTH FIRE 18.403 5D 34 $ -
88 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 19.432 5D 35 $ -

129 KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 21.412 5D 36 $ -
140 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI SHEZA QUICK DASH 27.426 5D 37 $ -
197 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 914.217 $ -
12 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 914.643 $ -
20 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 914.723 $ -
15 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.791 $ -
16 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 914.837 $ -

131 RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONT PERK THE FRENCHMAN 914.876 $ -
14 STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 914.960 $ -

yco1 ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 915.022 $ -
111 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 915.025 $ -
29 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.145 $ -

180 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 915.254 $ -
yco15 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 915.295 $ -

44 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 915.423 $ -
112 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.511 $ -

yco21 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN FUELMYSEVENTYFIVEBUG 915.528 $ -
181 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 915.555 $ -

yco16 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 915.606 $ -
133 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON 915.607 $ -
118 ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS 915.638 $ -

yco34 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 915.667 $ -
98 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FIREWATERGOTMELION 915.724 $ -

182 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 915.757 $ -



34 CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 915.863 $ -
177 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 915.905 $ -
58 TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN VF IRONMAN 915.921 $ -

119 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN CATS LAST STING 916.067 $ -
113 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 916.124 $ -
163 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN MY WIFE RAN OFF 916.167 $ -
142 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 916.226 $ -
135 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 916.280 $ -
yco8 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 916.396 $ -
186 ELLE SEAVER CLEVELAND, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 916.460 $ -
126 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME 916.533 $ -
191 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 916.546 $ -
138 KENDYL SCHULZ POPLAR, WI CHARMING HICKORY 917.090 $ -

yco47 HOLLY BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 917.194 $ -
yco25 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 918.001 $ -

2 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 999.999 $ -
17 SADIE SIMMONS CANNON FALLS, MN O P ROYAL CORONA 999.999 $ -
43 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -
47 RUBY ROBERTS GRAND RAPIDS, MN SO WIN ME CASH 999.999 $ -
51 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 999.999 $ -
77 LEAH SAWITZKE MOSINEE, WI VALERIE FORKLAND 999.999 $ -
97 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN RUNNIN ON MONEY 999.999 $ -

103 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 999.999 $ -
134 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TACTAFAME 999.999 $ -
144 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOCS FROSTY MUG 999.999 $ -
149 KAYLA RODGERS JAMESTOWN, ND NICK CORONA 999.999 $ -
152 ELLYN JENNINGS ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 999.999 $ -
170 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 999.999 $ -
174 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -
178 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCH ROSE 999.999 $ -
192 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRRAIT MONEY HONEY 999.999 $ -
193 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 999.999 $ -

yco23 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.757 1D 1 $ 160

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.792 1D 2 $ 96
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.859 1D 3 $ 64

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 15.047 1D 4 $ -
JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 15.059 1D 5 $ -

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.062 1D 6 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.158 1D 7 $ -
RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.322 2D 1 $ 137
DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.329 2D 2 $ 82
TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.366 2D 3 $ 55
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SLICK KITTY 15.396 2D 4 $ -

MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN JAX 15.403 2D 5 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.513 2D 6 $ -
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.595 2D 7 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.600 2D 8 $ -

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 38 ENTRIES - Paid out $913



JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.703 2D 9 $ -
DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.743 2D 10 $ -

JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.784 3D 1 $ 91
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA DHR COUNTRY GIRL 15.789 3D 2 $ 55
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.852 3D 3 $ 37
SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.014 3D 4 $ -
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 16.192 3D 5 $ -

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.238 3D 6 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BUSY BNA LEGEND 16.372 4D 1 $ 68
JERRY HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 16.523 4D 2 $ 41

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.727 4D 3 $ 27
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.850 4D 4 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.791 $ -
LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 915.025 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.511 $ -

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 915.555 $ -
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 915.757 $ -
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME 916.533 $ -
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 999.999 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 999.999 $ -
JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRRAIT MONEY HONEY 999.999 $ -


